Scrubber dryers AS430/510

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

*  The solution tank and recovery tank is integrated into one molded part
which creates higher tank capacity. The body architecture helps to
increase tank capacity for longer cleaning operations with one fill. This
saves you time!

« Easy to use. Both the built in charger, reduced pushing force and
ergonomic start/stop switch gives the user a better handling of the
product and use less force during cleaning.

* User-friendly and simple. The cover of recovery tank is much bigger
than competitive products and it makes the cleaning of the recovery
tank easier.

» Easy to fill clean water tank, both brush and vacuum motors are very
well protected from water splash.

* Available in both cable and battery version to give the customer the
flexibility to choose the best product to cover their cleaning needs.

The AS430/510 are a simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber
dryers. The perfect solution for scrubbing and drying in mid-sized and
heavy-traffic areas.

You will find it ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning in middle sized Picture shown may not represent model quoted
areas of hotels, restaurants, schools, shopping malls and other retail outlets, as well as hospitals, metro/train stations.

® Standard equipment

AS430B-EU AS430B-UK AS430B-TR
Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH

Included accessories Ref.no.  oquired SCRUBBER SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V  BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
9 Disc Brush
== 20BRUSH VF90417 1
e Disc Brush 430 mm
mm 17BRUSH VF90411 1 [ [ [
Squeegee Blade
—_— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 0
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 0
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1 [ [
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1 [
) Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
-.qu\:’ 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1 [ [ [
17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1 [ [ [
17 SQUEEGEE KIT VF90134 1 [ [ [
20 SQUEEGEE KIT VF90135 1
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Scrubber dryers

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

@ Disc Brush
== 20BRUSH
9 Disc Brush 430 mm
d"}'ol'm 17BRUSH
Squeegee Blade
20 BLADE FRONT
20 BLADE REAR
Charger
CHARGER KIT EU VERSION

&

% 17 BLADE FRONT

CHARGER KIT UK VERSION

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT
20 SQUEEGEE KIT

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

9 Disc Brush
20BRUSH

9 Disc Brush 430 mm
mw 17BRUSH

Squeegee Blade

20 BLADE FRONT
20 BLADE REAR

— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
g CHARGER KIT UK VERSION

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
Tey 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT
20 SQUEEGEE KIT

Ref. no.

VF90417

VF90411

VF90119
VF90120

VF90271-EU
VF90271-UK

VF90103
VF90104
VF90134
VF90135

Ref. no.

VF90417

VF90411

VF90119
VF90120

VF90271-EU
VF90271-UK

VF90103
VF90104
VF90134
VF90135

Min.
required

Min.
required

AS430/510
AS430B-CN  AS510B-EU  AS510B-UK
17INCH 20INCH 20INCH
SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

L] L]
.
L) o
L) L)
o
.
L)
L)
L]
o .
AS510B-TR AS430C-EU AS430C-UK
20INCH 17INCH 17INCH
SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V CABLE 240V =~ CABLE 240V
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Scrubber dryers

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

9 Disc Brush
= 20BRUSH
9 Disc Brush 430 mm
d"}m’m 17BRUSH
Squeegee Blade
— 20 BLADE FRONT
20 BLADE REAR
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
g CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
R 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT
20 SQUEEGEE KIT

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

20BRUSH
Disc Brush 430 mm

9 Disc Brush

17BRUSH

430mm

Squeegee Blade
—_— 20 BLADE FRONT
20 BLADE REAR
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
g CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
% 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT
20 SQUEEGEE KIT

Ref. no.

VF90417

VF90411

VF90119
VF90120

VF90271-EU
VF90271-UK

VF90103
VF90104
VF90134
VF90135

Min.
required

AS430C-TR AS510C-EU
17INCH 20INCH
SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V =~ CABLE 240V

Min.
Ref. no. required
VF90417 1
VF90411 1
VF90119 0
VF90120 0
VF90271-EU 1
VF90271-UK 1
VF90103 1
VF90104 1
VF90134 1
VF90135 1

AS430/510

AS510C-UK
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510C-TR
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

AS430/510

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hour Meter

Cable version

Battery version

Recovery emptying hoses

Water level indicator

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hour Meter

Cable version

Battery version

Recovery emptying hoses

Water level indicator

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hour Meter

Cable version

Battery version

Recovery emptying hoses

Water level indicator

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hour Meter

Cable version

Battery version

AS430B-EU 17INCH AS430B-UK 17INCH AS430B-TR 17INCH

SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
50000218 50000219 50000222
[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ) [ ) [ ]

[ ) [ ) [ ]
ASISOBCN  AS510B-EU 20INCH AS510B-UK 20INCH
somcH SCRUBBER SCRUBBER

AT UBBER, BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
50000224 50000238 50000239
[ ] [ ]

[ ) [ ) [ ]

[ ) [ ) [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

AS510B-TR20INCH ~ ASE30CEU ASEROGTK
SCRUBBER
AT RUBBER | SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE
240V 240V
50000242 50000220 50000221
[ )
[ ) [ ]

[ )

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ]

ASA30C.TR 17INCH  ASB10C-EU AS510C-UK
SCRUBBER CABLE 20INCH 20INCH
B SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE
240V 240V
50000225 50000240 50000241
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Scrubber dryers

AS430/510

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Recovery emptying hoses

Water level indicator

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hour Meter

Cable version

Battery version

Recovery emptying hoses

Water level indicator

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)
Productivity rate (m%h)
Solution tank (1)
Recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)
Brush speed (RPM)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm)

Max loading weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

AS430C-TR 17INCH AS510C-EU AS510C-UK
SCRUBBER CABLE 20INCH 20INCH
A0V SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE
240V 240V
50000225 50000240 50000241
[ ) ° °

AS510C-TR 20INCH
SCRUBBER CABLE
240V

50000245

AS430B-EU 17INCH AS430B-UK 17INCH AS430B-TR 17INCH

SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
70 70 70
N/A N/A N/A
550 550 550
350 350 350

2X12V 85Ah/20h 2X12V 85Ah/20h 2X12V 85Ah/20h
AGM AGM AGM

1200 1200 1200
1100 1100 1100
40 40 40
40 40 40
730 730 730
430 430 430
30 Max 30 Max 30 Max
150 150 150
1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170
340x330x260 340x330x260 340x330x260
152 152 152
112 112 112
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Scrubber dryers

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)
Productivity rate (m?/h)
Solution tank (1)
Recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)
Brush speed (RPM)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm)
Max loading weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)
Productivity rate (m?/h)
Solution tank (1)
Recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

AS430B-CN
17INCH
SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V

70
N/A
550
350

2X12V 85Ah/20h
AGM

1200
1100
40
40
730
430
30 Max
150

1200x610x1170

340x330x260
152
112

AS510B-TR 20INCH

SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V

70
N/A
650
350

2X12V 105Ah/20h
AGM

1200
1600
40
40
790
510
35 Max
150

AS430/510

AS510B-EU 20INCH AS510B-UK 20INCH

SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
70 70
N/A N/A
650 650
350 350
2X12V 105Ah/20h  2X12V 105Ah/20h
AGM AGM
1200 1200
1600 1600
40 40
40 40
790 790
510 510
35 Max 35 Max
150 150
1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170
340x330x260 340x330x260
168 168
128 128
AS430C-EU AS430C-UK
17INCH 17INCH
SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE
240V 240V
70 70
20 20
750 750
650 650
N/A N/A
1200 1200
1100 1100
50 50
50 50
730 730
430 430
35 max 35 max
160 160

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

Technical specifications

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm)
Max loading weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)
Productivity rate (m?/h)
Solution tank (I)

Recovery tank ()

Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm)
Max loading weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)

Productivity rate (m?/h)

Solution tank (1)

AS430/510

TRz AERERL AR
BATTERY 24V SCRUB£34EOI$/ CABLE SCRUBZB4EOI3/ CABLE
1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170
340x330x260 N/A N/A

168 120 120
128 70 70
SRS CAEE (o NG o BO0E
240V SCRUB£34EOF\\’/ CABLE SCRUBZEOS/ CABLE
70 70 70
20 20 20
750 750 750
650 650 650
N/A N/A N/A
1200 1200 1200
1100 1600 1600
50 50 50
50 50 50
730 790 790
430 510 510
35 max 38 Maz 38 Max
160 160 160
1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170
N/A N/A N/A
120 124 124
70 74 74
AS510C-TR 20INCH
SCRUBBER CABLE
240V
70
20
750
650
N/A
1200
1600
50
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Scrubber dryers

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

Technical specifications

Recovery tank (1)

Squeegee width (mm)

Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Battery compartment size (LxWxH) (mm)
Max loading weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

Accessories

e Disc Brush 430 mm

17BRUSH

430mm

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
b S

% 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT
20 SQUEEGEE KIT
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
; CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
9 Disc Brush
= 20BRUSH
Pad Holder
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER
20INCH PAD HOLDER

Squeegee Blade

20 BLADE FRONT
20 BLADE REAR

Viper Accessory

CHARGER

Ref. no.

VF90411

VF90103

VF90104

VF90134

VF90135

VF90271-EU
VF90271-UK

VF90417

VF90428
VF90416

VF90119
VF90120

VF90227-CN

AS430/510

AS510C-TR 20INCH
SCRUBBER CABLE
240V
50
790
510
38 Maz
160
1200x610x1170
N/A
124

74

AS430B-EU AS430B-UK AS430B-TR
Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH
required = SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

1 () () °
1 o o o
1 (] ° °
1 LJ ° °
1

1 () ()
1 °

1

1 [¢] [e} o
1

0

0

0
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Scrubber dryers

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

@ Disc Brush 430 mm

) 17BRUSH
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
Te., 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT
20 SQUEEGEE KIT
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
? CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
9 Disc Brush
= 20BRUSH
Pad Holder
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER
20INCH PAD HOLDER
Squeegee Blade
_— 20 BLADE FRONT
20 BLADE REAR

Viper Accessory

CHARGER

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

9 Disc Brush 430 mm

i 17BRUSH
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
Te., 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR
17 SQUEEGEE KIT

20 SQUEEGEE KIT

— Charger

XY

CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION

Ref. no.

VF90411

VF90103

VF90104

VF90134

VF90135

VF90271-EU
VF90271-UK

VF90417

VF90428
VF90416

VF90119
VF90120

VF90227-CN

Ref. no.

VF90411

VF90103
VF90104
VF90134
VF90135

VF90271-EU
VF90271-UK

Min.
required

Min.
required

1
1

AS430/510
AS430B-CN  AS510B-EU  AS510B-UK
17INCH 20INCH 20INCH
SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

L) L)
o
.
L) o
[©)
o o
. .
L) L]
[©)
AS510B-TR AS430C-EU AS430C-UK
20INCH 17INCH 17INCH
SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V CABLE 240V =~ CABLE 240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers AS430/510

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

AS510B-TR AS430C-EU AS430C-UK
Min. 20INCH 17INCH 17INCH

Accessories Ref.no. ' \oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V CABLE 240V CABLE 240V
e Disc Brush
e 20BRUSH VF90417 1 .
Pad Holder
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1 o o
20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1 o

Squeegee Blade

20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 0 [
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 0 [
Viper Accessory

CHARGER VF90227-CN 0

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

AS430C-TR AS510C-EU AS510C-UK

Min. 17INCH 20INCH 20INCH
required = SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V | CABLE 240V = CABLE 240V

Accessories Ref. no.

9 Disc Brush 430 mm
d’;m'm 17BRUSH VF90411 1 [
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
= ‘q""\_-' 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1 [
17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1 [
17 SQUEEGEE KIT VF90134 1
20 SQUEEGEE KIT VF90135 1 J J
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1
9 Disc Brush
= 20BRUSH VF90417 1 [ o
Pad Holder
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1 o
20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1 o o
Squeegee Blade
—_— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 0 [ [
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 0 [ J

Viper Accessory

CHARGER VF90227-CN 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers AS430/510

Simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber dryer

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. AS510C-TR
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd SCngll[l\lBCBHER
CABLE 240V
@ Disc Brush 430 mm
m“m 17BRUSH VF90411 1
) Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
hh’?"\:, 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1
17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1
17 SQUEEGEE KIT VF90134 1
20 SQUEEGEE KIT VF90135 1
— Charger
@ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1
g CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1
e Disc Brush
B 20BRUSH VF90417 1 [
Pad Holder
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1
20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1 o
Squeegee Blade
— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 0 [
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 0 [

Viper Accessory

CHARGER VF90227-CN 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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